


O L I V E SO L I V E S

Citrus, Fennel & Almond Olives	   
olives, orange, fennel seeds, almonds, zaatar biscotti

Olives Al Forno    
baked olives in paper bag with haloumi, bay leaves

Olive Pate  
Niçoise olive, herbs, warm pita crisps

40
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C R I S P S  &  D I P SC R I S P S  &  D I P S

S U S H IS U S H I

Avocado Mutabal      					     
mashed avocado, lime, garlic, tahini, Arabic bread

Hummus Bil Lahme 						    
hummus with fried lamb, chickpea, pine nuts, tahini 

Smoked Salmon Rillette 					   
Melba toast 

Nigiri Selection     
tuna, salmon, shrimp or rel 			 

Salmon Bagel Roll   
Alaskan salmon, cream cheese

Californian Maki   					      
crab, avocado, Japanese mayo, nori, flying fish roe

Shrimp Dragon Roll  	  				  
crispy shrimp tempura, avocado, togarashi sauce 

40

40

40

35

35

80

75

75

80

D E S S E R TD E S S E R T

New York Cheesecake 

Hot Fudge Sunday 					   

Buttermilk Waffle with Maple Butter 	 	
Mövenpick vanilla ice cream

Fresh Fruit Plate  	

Mövenpick Ice Cream	Tub 
chocolate, vanilla or strawberry 

40

40

40

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.

45

 Shellfish  Vegetarian  Vegan  Nuts   
 Spicy  Gluten Free  Non Dairy  Go Healthy  

22

40
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C O C K TA I L SC O C K TA I L S

Draft Beer 

Peroni 
Stella Artois 

Bottle 

Corona 
Heineken  
Hoegaarden White 
Magners Original

38 

37 
37

49 
49

Island Chic� 49 
vodka, lychee, green apple, 7Up, lime, mint 

Jager Sandy� 49 
Peroni, Jägermeister, mint, lemon, 7Up 

Jungle Bird� 49 
dark rum, lime, passion fruit, 7Up

NEO Rose� 49 
gin, tonic, fresh raspberry, rosemary

Galaxy� 49 
limoncello, red wine, orange, grapes, strawberry, lemon 

Nutmeg Caipinrinha� 49 
infused white rum, brown sugar, lime, orange 

360 Degrees� 49 
whiskey, apple, cinnamon, almond 

Sky Brandy� 49 
brandy, Baileys, cinnamon, apple 

Vermouth Spritzer� 49 
Martini Rosso, Martini Extra Dry, spiced Campari, 		
sparkling wine, 7Up

H A L FH A L F
P I N TP I N T

P I N TP I N T

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.

35
38
38

P O R T  W I N E ,  P O R T  W I N E ,  
S H E R R Y  &  G R A P PAS H E R R Y  &  G R A P PA

Fine Ruby, Taylor’s	

Grappa di Prosecco, Bottega

850

55 900

G L A S SG L A S S B O T T L EB O T T L E



C H A M PAG N EC H A M PAG N E

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee NV	  
France  

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut 
France

Dom Pérignon  
France

720
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R E D  W I N ER E D  W I N E

R O S É  W I N ER O S É  W I N E

S PA R K L I N G  W I N ES PA R K L I N G  W I N E

Sauvignon Blanc, Masia J	  
Spain  

Viognier, Alamos, Catena 
Argentina

Chardonnay, Oxford Landing 
Australia 

Merlot, Masia J 
Spain 

Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi Bosca  
Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon, Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi 
California  

Château de L’Aumérade Cru Classé, 
Cuvée Marie-Christine 
France  
 
Santa Vistana Rosé 
Chile 

Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti 
Italy

Pierlant Brut 
France

Da Luca Sparkling Rosé 
Italy

170

170

370 

270

38

55

38

57

75

58

260

240

170

G L A S SG L A S S B O T T L EB O T T L E

750

1800

50

65

270

295

38

45

48

199

210

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.
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Stolichnaya Premium  	

Smirnoff Red

Ciroc

Grey Goose  

70035
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W H I S K E YW H I S K E Y

Gordon’s London Dry

Gordon’s Pink	 

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

Captain Morgan White Rum 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Bacardi Carta Negra (Black) 

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años 

Teacher’s Highland Cream 

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Jim Beam 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old 

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Chivas Regal 18 Year Old

Jameson Irish Whiskey 

700

700

700

35

35

35

38 700

45 900

55 999

T E Q U I L AT E Q U I L A

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Patron Silver

70035

42 750

52 950

35

38

52

55

700

720

950

999

45

40

58

850

700

999

55

40

48

55

45

99

45

999

700

800

999

800

2200

800

G L A S SG L A S S B O T T L EB O T T L E

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.

39 750
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B R A N DYB R A N DY

L I Q U E U R SL I Q U E U R S

Bardinet Brandy

Remy VSOP

Hennessy VS

Baileys Original

Limoncello del Sole

Martini Bianco Vermouth

Martini Rosso Vermouth 

Martini Extra Dry Vermouth 

Campari

Aperol 

Archers Peach Schnapps

Malibu 

Jägermeister 

Disaronno 

Sambuca Bianca 

Absinthe 55 

Arak Touma 

Kahlua 

700

800

35

42

S H O T SS H O T S

B52 
Kahlua, Baileys, triple sec

Berry Bomb 
vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice

In the Sky 
sambuca, Baileys, amaretto, grapefruit slice

Blackout  
dark rum, white rum, spiced rum

Mexicana 
tequila, jalapeño, grapefruit juice, lime slice

Brain Damage 
peach schnapps, Baileys, grenadine

	

40

58

55

999

950

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

52

35

40
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700

800

G L A S SG L A S S B O T T L EB O T T L E

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.
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M I L K S H A K E SM I L K S H A K E S

S O F T  D R I N K SS O F T  D R I N K S

E N E R G Y  D R I N K SE N E R G Y  D R I N K S

F R E S H  J U I C E SF R E S H  J U I C E S

C H I L L E D  J U I C E SC H I L L E D  J U I C E S

Raspberry Love

Mango Paradise 

Green Machine 

Tropi Colada 

Strawberry & White Chocolate

Vanilla 

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, 7Up, 7Up Diet, Mirinda, Tonic, 
Soda, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon 

Ginger Beer

Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free, 			 
Red Bull Watermelon 

Orange, Watermelon, Carrot or Pineapple 

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Mango, Pineapple, or 
Tomato  

35

35

20

30

35

28

20

M O C K TA I L SM O C K TA I L S

Passion Ginger Caipirinha			 
ginger, lime wedges, lemon juice,  
passion fruit, ginger ale

Red Star					   
fresh raspberry, raspberry syrup,  
lime wedges, basil, 7Up

Yuzu Delicious				  
lemon juice, peach syrup, yuzu syrup

35

35

35

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.
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S E L E C T I O N  O F  C O F F E ES E L E C T I O N  O F  C O F F E E

T O B AC C OT O B AC C O

Espresso 				  

Ristretto 				  

Double Espresso 			 

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Espresso Macchiato

Latte Macchiato

Turkish Coffee

Marlboro Light

Marlboro Red 

20

45

15

25

25

30

30

20

25

30

45

WAT E RWAT E R

Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

 small 18  | large 25

 small 18  | large 25

S E L E C T I O N  O F  T E AS E L E C T I O N  O F  T E A

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, 
Green Tea, Jasmine Tea, Peppermint 

Moroccan Tea 

25

30

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT.


